
ELGA  JUNIOR OPEN  CHAMPIONSHIP @ DARWEN - WEDNESDAY 31stAUGUST.

TEE TIME RESERVATIONS MAX HANDICAP FOR TOUR = 36 36 PLAYERS
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2.0 pm ETHAN CAMBRIDGE - Clitheroe

2.10 pm

2.20pm

2.30 pm

2.40 pm

2.50 pm

3.00 pm
26

20

21

22

23

24

15

16

17

18

19

12

13

14

5

6

7

8

9

25

LYDIA CRYER - Nelson

ARISTO WOOD - Blackburn

MICHAEL DUFFY- Burnley

SAM BAILEY - Rossendale

JOE IRVING - Greenmount

1

2

3
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MATTHEW CASPER - Burnley

FREDDY NICHOLSON - Halifax

SOPHE WOOD - Leyland

JACK WEDGEWORTH - Rossendale

ELLIOT WHALLEY - Greenmount

10

11

REBECCA HEYS- Greenmount

ALEX HALSALL - Darwen

ISSAC GREGSON - Rossendale

DANIEL BOLTON - Rossendale

NICK HENDERSON - HarwoodJAMES HALL - Harwood

HARRY LORD - Rossendale

JAMIE O,CONNOR - Nelson

GEORGE TAYLOR - Rishton

MAX NICHOLSON - Halifax

HARRY CATLOW - Darwen

CIARON HALSALL - Darwen

DOMINIC MORTON - Rossendale

MOHAMMID MUJAHID - Nelson

CHRIS HEYS - Greenmount

SAM LAMBERT - Greenmount

THOMAS BOLTON - Green Haworth

THOMAS DAVIES - Rossendale

MATTHEW HOYLE - Greenmount

ALEX DUCKWORTH - Darwen

MAX BENDORFFE - Greenmount

NATHAN WHALLEY - Green Mount

ZAC STURGEON - Towneley

LIYANA LAHIRI - Blackburn.

ADAM MUJAHID - Nelson

TIME PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3
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